
Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/20/24 at
8:27:48 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

50,466  Last reported odometer reading

2014 KIA SOUL +
VIN: KNDJP3A54E7097889
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2014

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 years

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 6,349/yr

Last reported odometer reading 50,466

7/20/24, 6:38 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 KIA SOUL +: KNDJP3A54E7097889

https://carfaxcheap.com/report/e9975a9709c8f5d2eab3f4004ce6b62a/ 1/7

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/uHvcQH8kRaNjYCzIsIBmdgUXOCnygK0eYT8zXdYaxUNxWBe4kml-nIH-iw5wXbbDthcs38WGRmKhutegWJsybJIdMjfewYHLatisKBu2D60dubLN98k-T48ULkxN9wSVaxM-s1EvKMy0QYpUQCMMWG4fTdBQpubGiy4DRLOM-WP9IdEqz6IlPbxSYz7iZVaDq5ueJ2TKAAJU1PyGAcXa9I21yrH-zjDGrPTZi6BLetPIfBlo2GgK2Z7YUy89iSUNB48vDntj0-CzTbPHaJKGmpQcVMLU1JSFhdy5H-aOpcoI_cO6UCPYJxuOG5B_419FoG4vQvjN6j0lxxn0pX7I44rmw5XZCNpCQwOU305jum6rm6359TWh3LCpmyon1kdzzSv07itmME0VSk38gbe8rQ.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a
U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Problem

Odometer Brands
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Problem

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 open recall reported.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle
6,349 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/27/2014 3 Capitol Kia
San Jose, CA
408-266-5900
capitolkiasanjose.com

Vehicle offered for sale
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/OeJxjnmuNgtKYSn_xgcHKLe8Jmwu1b-Tt2gs72sUCF1TmXRfViHKiiFhkAJw2CFvq525xvANzkMJ2UrNnVEDHD-WLn5H2SA7rSy_wQPF_uopEMEkrgeA18mUG_JZUCN7TohTr8hx6aKT0rshDF_jL6WAUgZHsUX4_7RHz27U8l6pgZ28KxKdgUfoAHn3FqAzQygLR2gefxxBSEh-6dgu2VCuT4eGP1VApOAkX5S996JqUF5ykyRobbRGvo7kkxSxTgO_15_ukBUZVfXCQbgFzRcdSYTcC76vaxRDydkiHOVpI6vlTWKyxBpNZq6X3MbXsaD7KJKAUz-ecCYsviaKqskutVoTpxnlyurCuZmA_i1CUHYpupjZX9xyVACKAzQOZqpZ_sd2SZxxWcOuYX73A5qgfpkv.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/LPDKh7HzeggEqfWzGcs2zR7yleIRogTWhxttgg7pFOcuG7KBWa9Ora5QiwB5gNNHkedWfx9h_cIG48l61zZ8c-Q_ygQVDAw3a49Mll-PgwpzMUtnhTMKppWSzx8p49g2pPuukn1-cThOPLtBmQyiA7_7R6Be3pMoDBwfh6eW2wmvGEMr12ivkybv7dtzh_pS7C6NsWMJm0U8fWUv394syZ_37Ho1vCd9xZj6tVRijPgHKErSECtotiC5Vo5QsO9KHgU6BvBgv0O45PBZxs3nqZwLgUNGX1MjGJThrGj9PMS_plhyxC2iTKhRzXXe2Cxz7AuTO1bRDgRX5T3uTg1K1r-dEyurdpDDZZsY2U_pfcyF1OCinBo6fvN6TE02lcEHaxVNW48FtKGtxUlyF1_k3hzEner0.cfx


4.4 / 5.0
195 Verified Reviews

151 Customer Favorites

06/30/2014 10 Capitol Kia
San Jose, CA
408-266-5900
capitolkiasanjose.com

4.4 / 5.0
195 Verified Reviews

151 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/30/2014 80 Tracy Nissan
Tracy, CA
209-820-6000
tracynissans.com

4.4 / 5.0
276 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/10/2014 523 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/18/2014 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tracy, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

12/30/2014 4,947 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

03/31/2015 6,950 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/13/2015 10,281 Kia Country
Manteca, CA

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
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209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Brakes checked
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

03/30/2016 14,892 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/29/2016 17,717 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/16/2016 19,984 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

05/12/2017 22,806 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
22,500 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/20/2017 27,997 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/29/2018 29,841 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
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kiacountry.com
4.7 / 5.0

463 Verified Reviews
3,672 Customer

Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/10/2019 36,560 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/25/2019 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tracy, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

10/08/2019 40,109 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Tires rotated

09/21/2020 42,976 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

3,672 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/02/2020 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #20V750
Recall #SC200PS SC200PS ENGINE
INSPECT/TEST/REPAIR
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

04/06/2022 49,001 Kia Country
Manteca, CA
209-239-6203
kiacountry.com

4.7 / 5.0
463 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
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http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/20/24 8:27:48 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 KIA SOUL vehicle
(VIN: KNDJP3A54E7097889), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/20/24
at 9:27 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

3,672 Customer
Favorites

06/27/2022 50,466 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since June 2022. Before you buy,
ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.
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